
Arizona Christian (9-10) -vs- Azusa Pacific (15-4)
11/16/2013 at Azusa, CA ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 69:04 (YELLOW), #5 TITUS, Trenton (APU)   82:50 (YELLOW), #9 VILLA, Carlos (ACU)   

Date: 11/16/2013
Attendance: 431
Stadium:
Officials: Referee, Mohamed Mahmoud   Asst. Referee, Alfredo
Enriquez   Vincent Brizzolara   Timekeeper, Michelle
Engeldinger   Scorer, Chris Baker   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 0 0 0
Azusa Pacific 2 4 6

Arizona Christian 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 ARAUZ, Jorge 0 0 0 0 0
3 LOVE, Josh 0 0 0 0 0
5 MELLEN, Kevin 0 0 0 0 0
6 BRUNE, Dean 0 0 0 0 0
9 VILLA, Carlos 0 0 0 0 0
10 DRAGIC, Milos 4 1 0 0 0
11 RODRIGUEZ, Hanzel 3 1 0 0 0
12 SELTZER, TJ 1 0 0 0 0
13 MATHIS, Riley 0 0 0 0 0
20 MENDOZA, Carlos 1 0 0 0 0
22 CATES, Trevor 1 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
0 ROMO, Dan 0 0 0 0 0
8 VENANCIO, Bernardo 0 0 0 0 0
14 GERKEY, Jesse 1 0 0 0 0
17 JONES, Sidney 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 11 3 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 ROMO, Dan 12:52 1 1
1 ARAUZ, Jorge 77:08 5 7

Totals 6 8

Azusa Pacific 6

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 COX, Chip 0 0 0 0 0
5 TITUS, Trenton 4 0 0 0 0
6 AKOL, Tanner 2 2 0 1 0
7 BULUT, Oktay 2 1 1 0 0
8 NUGEN, Nate 0 0 0 0 0
11 ARMBURST, Keenan 2 2 1 0 0
14 KELLY, Keyran 3 2 0 2 0
16 MARTINEZ, Raul 0 0 0 0 0
17 WASHINGTON, Jamarko 0 0 0 0 0
21 LAMB, Colton 0 0 0 0 0
22 SHIOKARI, Steven 1 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
0 DUNN, Jeff 0 0 0 0 0
2 MARKHAM, Nick 2 1 0 0 0
3 MEHRGUTH, Garrett 0 0 0 1 0
12 WHELAN, Spencer 0 0 0 0 0
13 SBRANA, Casey 1 1 0 0 0
19 DELAPLANE, Andrew 1 1 1 0 0
24 LAMBERT, Cole 0 0 0 0 0
26 FLORES, Billy 3 3 2 0 0
27 STRATTON, Daniel 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 21 14 6 4 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 DUNN, Jeff 18:00 0 0
1 COX, Chip 72:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 4 7 11
Azusa Pacific 10 11 21

Saves By Period
Arizona Christian 4 4 8
Azusa Pacific 0 3 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 1 1 2
Azusa Pacific 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
Arizona Christian 4 10 14
Azusa Pacific 2 10 12

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
38:32 APU SHIOKARI, Steven Weaved through defense,placed lower left
40:53 APU BULUT, Oktay Bent right footer from endline, far post
62:41 APU ARMBURST, Keenan MEHRGUTH, Garrett Cross from right, finshed upper right
73:47 APU FLORES, Billy KELLY, Keyran , AKOL, Tanner free kick, gathered in box, slotted left
77:08 APU FLORES, Billy KELLY, Keyran scored far post from left of box
89:39 APU DELAPLANE, Andrew keeper off line, scored far post
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Time Team Play


